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 2,107.0536 

 757.7372 

 19.0293 

 264.5153 

 3,451.7013 

 256.9947 

 2,842.3100 

 3,087.1185 

 2,986.1309 

 19.2178 

 3,726.9598 

 148.2833 

 1,812.5411 

 1.1347 

 0.7569 

 2.3507 

 388.9127 

 9,189.4924 

 400.4720 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,075.4478 

 746.3711 

 18.7439 

 260.5476 

 3,399.9258 

 253.1398 

 2,799.6754 

 3,040.8117 

 2,941.3389 

 18.9295 

 3,671.0554 

 146.0591 

 1,785.3530 

 1.1177 

 0.7455 

 2.3154 

 383.0790 

 9,051.6500 

 394.4649 

 2,138.6594 

 769.1033 

 19.3147 

 268.4830 

 3,503.4768 

 260.8496 

 2,884.9447 

 3,133.4253 

 3,030.9229 

 19.5061 

 3,782.8642 

 150.5076 

 1,839.7292 

 1.1517 

 0.7683 

 2.3860 

 394.7464 

 9,327.3348 

 406.4791 
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